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Prof. Dr. Marcel Fischer / Dr
 
. Benjamin Lungwitz

Applied Risk Management (OEK_SoSe_18_LUN_01)
no. of responses = 10

Overall indicatorsOverall indicators

Lehr-Lern-Index LLI av.=1,66
dev.=0,79-+

1 2 3 4 5

Satisfaction (question 20) av.=1,3
dev.=0,67-+

1 2 3 4 5

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
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Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median

Scale Histogram

Which semester are you in?
n=81-2 50%

3-4 50%

5-6 0%

7-8 0%

>8 0%

What degree are you taking?
n=9Bachelor`s 0%

Bachelor of Ed. 0%

State Exam 0%

Master`s 100%

Master of Ed. 0%

I am an exchange student 0%

I am a guest auditor 0%

PhD 0%
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What is your main subject? (Teaching degree: both main subjects)
n=10BAST / English 0%

Biology 0%

Chemistry 0%

German (language / philology) 0%

History 0%

Computer Science / Information Engineering 0%

Life Science 0%

Literature MA 0%

Literature-Art-Media 0%

Mathematics 0%

Mathematical Finance 70%

Philosophy / Ethics 0%

Physics 0%

Politics and Public Administration 10%

Psychology 0%

Law 0%

Romance studies (French / Italian / Spanish) 0%

Slavonic Studies (incl. East. Europ. Studies, Russian) 0%

Sociology 0%

Sports / Sports Science 0%

Linguistics 0%

Economics 30%

other (please note below): 0%

Why are you attending this course (you can give more than one reason)?
n=10It is obligatory 50%

Out of interest 100%

Because of the lecturer 30%

It fits my timetable 0%

It is relevant for my exams 0%

Other reasons: 0%

Teaching & LearningTeaching & Learning

1) The learning objectives of this course are clear. strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,7
md=1
dev.=1,06
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2) Complex issues are explained in a way which is easy
to understand.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=9
av.=2
md=2
dev.=1
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3) The structure of the course is clear. strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,5
md=1
dev.=0,71
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4) I feel I can ask questions and make comments at any
time.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,4
md=1
dev.=0,7
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5) The use of practical examples and examples from
research help me to understand the material better.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,4
md=1
dev.=0,7
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6) I get useful feedback and advice from the lecturer
when I ask.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=9
av.=1,67
md=2
dev.=0,71
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7) I can summarize the important terms and concepts
that are taught in this course.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=2
md=2
dev.=0,94
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8) The opportunity to discuss the topics helps me to
understand them better.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=8
av.=1,38
md=1
dev.=0,52
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9) The lecturer's input to the discussions is helpful. strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,1
md=1
dev.=0,32
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10) The assessment criteria are clear. strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,6
md=2
dev.=0,52
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Other FactorsOther Factors

11) The room for this course is the right size and suitably
equipped.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,3
md=1
dev.=0,48
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12) I was already very interested in the topic BEFORE I
started the course.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,4
md=1
dev.=0,7
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13) In this course I can make extensive use of what I
have learned in other courses.

strongly disagreestrongly agree n=9
av.=1,78
md=1
dev.=1,3
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14) The number of students in the course is acceptable. strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,2
md=1
dev.=0,42
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WorkloadWorkload

15) How many hours per week do you normally spend working for this course (not including presentations and term papers)?
n=10
av.=2,9
dev.=1,1

0 0%

1 10%

2 30%

3 20%

4+ 40%

16) For each ECTS point you are expected to do 25-30 hours of work. (For a 3 ECTS course this amounts to about 4 hours a week
outside class.) How does the amount of work you do compare with the amount of work expected for the ECTS points awarded for this
course?

n=10
av.=3
dev.=0

far too little 0%

too little 0%

just right 100%

too much 0%

far too much 0%

17) The demands of this course are:
n=10
av.=3,3
dev.=0,67

far too low 0%

too low 0%

just right 80%

too high 10%

far too high 10%

18) The amount of time required for this course is:
n=10
av.=3
dev.=0

far too little 0%

too little 0%

just right 100%

too high 0%

far too high 0%

19) The level of subject knowledge that you are expected to have when you start this course is:
n=10
av.=3,1
dev.=0,57

far too low 0%

too low 10%

just right 70%

too high 20%

far too high 0%

20) In general I am very satisfied with the course. strongly disagreestrongly agree n=10
av.=1,3
md=1
dev.=0,67
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21) What I find good about the course is …
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22) What I do not find so good about the course is ...
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23) I would like to make the following suggestions for improving the course:
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Profile
Subunit:
Name of the instructor:
Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Fachbereich Wirtschaftswissenschaften
Prof. Dr. Marcel Fischer / Dr. Benjamin Lungwitz
Applied Risk Management

Values used in the profile line: Mean

Teaching & LearningTeaching & Learning

1) The learning objectives of this course are clear. strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,70 md=1,00 dev.=1,06

2) Complex issues are explained in a way which is
easy to understand.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=9 av.=2,00 md=2,00 dev.=1,00

3) The structure of the course is clear. strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,50 md=1,00 dev.=0,71

4) I feel I can ask questions and make comments at
any time.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,40 md=1,00 dev.=0,70

5) The use of practical examples and examples
from research help me to understand the material
better.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,40 md=1,00 dev.=0,70

6) I get useful feedback and advice from the lecturer
when I ask.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=9 av.=1,67 md=2,00 dev.=0,71

7) I can summarize the important terms and
concepts that are taught in this course.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=2,00 md=2,00 dev.=0,94

8) The opportunity to discuss the topics helps me to
understand them better.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=8 av.=1,38 md=1,00 dev.=0,52

9) The lecturer's input to the discussions is helpful. strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,10 md=1,00 dev.=0,32

10) The assessment criteria are clear. strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,60 md=2,00 dev.=0,52

Other FactorsOther Factors

11) The room for this course is the right size and
suitably equipped.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,30 md=1,00 dev.=0,48

12) I was already very interested in the topic
BEFORE I started the course.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,40 md=1,00 dev.=0,70

13) In this course I can make extensive use of what
I have learned in other courses.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=9 av.=1,78 md=1,00 dev.=1,30

14) The number of students in the course is
acceptable.

strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,20 md=1,00 dev.=0,42

WorkloadWorkload

20) In general I am very satisfied with the course. strongly agree strongly
disagree n=10 av.=1,30 md=1,00 dev.=0,67


